Glarner Kantonal

Schiitzenverband I

Rangliste Kanton

\

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2023

Teilnehmer
Glarner Ruedi

Armati Peter
Kamber Christoph
Ramseier Markus
Wiederkehr Reni
Stiissi Andreas
Landolt Gina
Miiller Niklaus
Stiissi-Ritter Andrea
Landolt Tim
Gisler Josef

Meier Andreas
Feusi Marcel
Kubli Michael
Armati Mischa
Zweifel Rolf
Ryser Brigitte
Bissig Werner
Zweifel Ruedi
Simitz Matthias
Bébler Monika
Kamm Mathias
Glarner Hanspeter
Springli Jan
Diirst-Vetsch Hans

Jo.
1967

1964
1962
1964
1965
1973
1993
1959
1974
1997
1958
1964
1972
1969
1988
1969
1967
1969
1971
1982
1981
1961
1962
1994
1951

Verein
Linthal-Auen SV

Luchsingen FSG
Linthal-Auen SV
Luchsingen FSG
Niederurnen Stand
Linthal-Auen SV
Luchsingen FSG
Niederurnen Stand
Linthal-Auen SV
Linthal-Auen SV
Linthal-Auen SV
Niederurnen Stand
Luchsingen FSG
Niederurnen Stand
Luchsingen FSG
Linthal-Auen SV
Linthal-Auen SV
Linthal FSG
Linthal FSG
Niederurnen Stand
Linthal-Auen SV
Linthal FSG
Linthal-Auen SV
Linthal FSG
Linthal FSG

Seite 1von 1

Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 194
Standardgewehr 192
Freigewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 189
Freigewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 186
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 184
Standardgewehr 183
Standardgewehr 180
Freigewehr 180
Standardgewehr 173
Standardgewehr 168
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www.rueggwaffen.ch

Metzgerei und
Spezialititen

8755 Ennenda

mehr als nur Fleisch 055 640 30 30

: Glarner Feingebick

swiss fine bakery

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




